	阳高县2019年全科医生特设岗位招聘进入体检环节人员成绩及名单

	序号
	姓  名
	性别
	准考证号
	报考岗位
	笔试
成绩
	面试时间
	面试分组
	面试编号
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	备注

	0005
	任雁
	女
	70101060105
	全科特岗
	91.00
	23日下午
	A组
	A09
	83.47
	87.99
	 

	0014
	谢东生
	男
	70101060114
	全科特岗
	91.90
	23日下午
	A组
	A11
	81.17
	87.61
	 

	0004
	梁利霞
	女
	70101060104
	全科特岗
	92.80
	23日下午
	A组
	A12
	79.33
	87.41
	 

	0002
	李灵洞
	男
	70101060102
	全科特岗
	90.00
	23日下午
	A组
	A06
	82.23
	86.89
	 

	0010
	丁红梅
	女
	70101060110
	全科特岗
	91.90
	23日下午
	A组
	A05
	77.80
	86.26
	 


